Staten Island Ship Graveyard (28.9 mi/ 755 ft) Route #32473181
 Go At | On ' For | Go At On For |
0.0 | Start of route 0.1 R | 24.3 | USS North Carolina Rd 0.6
R | 0.1 Richmond Terrace 3.3 R | 24.9 | Hudson Rd 0.0
R | 3.4 | TRO Richmond Terrace @ Jewett | 0.1 BL | 24.9 | TRO Hudson Rd 0.4
L | 3.5 | Quick left onto Heberton Ave 0.5 L | 253 | NRdatT 0.1
L | 4.0 | PostAve 0.1 R | 25.5 | Bay St/New York Ave 0.6
QR | 41 First right onto Decker Ave 0.7 R | 26.1 | Hylan Blvd 0.2
R | 48 | ForestAveatT 0.4 L | 26.3 | Edgewater St 0.5
L | 5.2 | Richmond Ave 0.9 R | 26.8 | Front St 0.7
R | 6.1 Lamberts Ln 0.3 S | 27.5 | Murray Hulbert Ave 0.5
IMMEDIATELY after underpass R | 28.0 | At T TRO Murray Hulbert Ave 0.1
L | 6.4 | Arlene St at light 1.0 L | 28.1 | Victory Blvd 0.1
S | 7.4 | Cross Signs Rd onto Greenway 0.5 PIT | 28.2 | Lyons Pool 0.1
L | 7.9 | Left, then follow bike lane across | 0.7 Then return on Victory Blvd
Travis Ave TRO Greenway L | 28.3 | At end of Victory Blvd, continue | 0.3
BL | 8.6 | TRO Greenway 1.3 onto Promenade at Lighthouse
L | 10.0 | Cross Richmond Ave to Green- | 0.5 Point
way on far side and continue R | 28.7 | Ferry Terminal Viaduct 0.2
south 28.9 | End of route
BR | 10.5 | Drumgoole Rd W (signs for Ko- | 0.2
rean War Vets Pkwy/ Outerbridge
Cr)
R | 10.7 | Arthur Kill Rd 2.7
13.4 | Ship Graveyard on right 2.8
Then return up Arthur Kill Rd
L | 16.2 | Richmond Ave bike path 0.7
R | 16.9 | Sharp right TRO bike path right | 0.8
before Forest Hill Rd
unpaved - cinder
R | 17.6 | to follow sign to Historic Rich- | 0.6
mondtown
R | 18.2 | Turn toward Richmond Hill Rd @ | 0.1
Church of St Andrew
QR | 18.3 | Richmond Hill Rd 0.1
QL | 18.4 | Richmond Rd 1.1
BR | 19.4 | Morley Ave 0.1
S | 19.6 | Richmond Rd 0.2
L | 19.8 | TRO Richmond Rd 0.8
Amboy Rd on R
R | 20.6 | Midland Ave 1.3
L | 21.9 | Father Capodanno Blvd 2.1
BR | 24.0 | Drury Ave 0.1
QR | 24.1 | Drury Ave Exd 0.0
QL | 24.2 | onto Greenway 0.1
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